
From: Jeffrey Epstein <jeevacation@gmail.com> 
Sent: Sunday, July 11, 2010 3:55 PM 
To: IIIIPIIIIIPME 
Subject: Re: 

call when you get a chance 

O= Sun, Jul 11, 2010 at 10:28 AM, Jeffrey Epstein <jeevacation@gmail.com> w=ote: 

it made me very h=ppy to know you are getting what you hoped for 

On Sun, Jul 11, 2010 at 10:17 AM, >=wrote: 

Oh yeah it worked=.!!!and I was thinking exactly what u said..thank u Jeffrey!!!hahaha...so =unny...did u 
get my email last night about my present? 

Sent via BlackBerry by AT&T 

The information contained in this communication is 
confidential, ma= be attorney-client privileged, may 
constitute inside information, and is intended only for 
the use of the a=dressee. It is the property of 
Jeffrey Epstein 
Unauthorized use, di=closure or copying of this 
communication or any part thereof is strictl= prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have received this 
communication in error, p=ease notify us immediately by 
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation@gmail.com, =nd 
destroy this communication and all copies thereof, 
including all attachments. 
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use, di=closure or copying of this communication or any part thereof is strictl= prohibited and may be unlawful. If you 
have received this communication in error, p=ease notify us immediately by return e-mail or by e-mail to 
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